Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

BARDWELL DEPOSIT BANK 0007372.09.99999 8/3/2006 10:01:06 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

331 FRONT STREET P O BOX 397 BARDWELL, KY 42023 ROBERT A. STRICKLAND 331 FRONT STREET P.O. BOX 397 BARDWELL, KY 42023

Officers

Chairman	Bruce A Akin	235 North 38th St, Paducah, KY 42001
President	Robert A Strickland	71 Farm View Cave City, KY 42127
Vice President	Alice Davis	1315 State Route 1022W Bardwell, KY 42023

Directors

Director	David Boswell	68 County Rd 1021 Cunningham, KY 42035
Director	James W Payne II	P.O. Box 276 Bardwell, KY 42023
Director	Bruce Akin	235 North 38th St. Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Robert Watson	P.O. Box 544 Bardwell, KY 42023
Director	Keith Akin	P.O. Box 201 Clinton, KY 42031
Director	Robert A Strickland	71 Farm View Cave City, 42127

Signatures

Signature	Bruce A. Akin
Title	Chairman